
Firstname Lastname Organization email 
Pat Burns ACNS Patrick.burns@colostate.edu 
Mark Simmons Biology Mark.Simmons@colostate.edu 
Colleen Webb Biology Colleen.Webb@colostate.edu 
Ed Dudek Biomedical Sciences ed.dudek@colostate.edu
Naz Karim Chemical Engineering karim@engr.colostate.edu 
Greg Szamelle Chemistry Grzegorz.szamel@colostate.edu 
Chuck Anderson Computer Science Chuck.Anderson@colostate.edu 
Ross Beveridge Computer Science Ross.Beveridge@colostate.edu 
Wim Bohm Computer Science anton.bohm@colostate.edu
Bruce Draper Computer Science Bruce.Draper@colostate.edu 
Ross McConnell Computer Science Ross.McConnell@colostate.edu 
Sanjay Rajopadhye Computer Science Sanjay.Rajopadhye@colostate.edu
L. Darrell Whitley Chair, Computer 

Science 
L.Darrell.Whitley@ColoState.EDU

Steven Abt Dean, College of 
Engineering 

Sabt@engr.colostate.edu 

Rick Miranda Dean, Natural 
Sciences 

Rick.Miranda@colostate.edu

Tony Maciejewski Chair, Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

aam@engr.colostate.ed 

Jennifer Flores Development, College 
of Engineering 

jens@engr.colostate.edu 

Michael De Miranda Education mdemira@cahs.colostate.edu
Randy Bartels Electrical and 

Computer 
Engineering 

Randy.Bartels@colostate.edu 

Tom Chen Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

thomas.chen@colostate.edu

Edwin Chong Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

Edwin.Chong@colostate.edu 

Anura Jayasumana Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

Anura.Jayasumana@colostate.edu

Louis Scharf Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

scharf@engr.colostate.edu

HJ Siegel Electrical and 
Computer 
Engineering 

hj@colostate.edu

Gerhard Danglemeier Math gerhard@math.colostate.edu
Alex Hulpke Math hulpke@math.colostate.edu
Michael Kirby Math Michael.Kirby@ColoState.EDU 
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Holger Kley Math kley@math.colostate.edu
Simon Tavener Chair, Math Simon.Tavener@ColoState.EDU 
Bryan Willson Mechanical 

Engineering 
bryan@engr.colostate.edu 

Martin Gelfand Physics Martin.Gelfand@colostate.edu 
Lucy Troup Psychology Lucy.Troup@colostate.edu 
Ron Butler Statistics ronald.butler@colostate.edu 
Jan Hannig Statistics Jan.Hannig@colostate.edu 
Hari Iyer Statistics hari@stat.colostate.edu
Haonan Wang Statistics Haonan.Wang@colostate.edu 
Fang Yao Statistics Fang.Yao@colostate.edu 
Tony Frank VP, Research and 

Tech Info 
anthony.frank@colostate.edu

Ali Pezeshki  ali@engr.colostate.edu
Magnus Lundberg  mlg@s2.chalmers.se 
Peter Schreier  Peter.Schreier@Colostate.EDU
Sameer Shivle  ssameer@engr.colostate.edu
Lakshminarayanan Renganarayana  ln@cs.colostate.edu 
Dave Peterson  petersod@CS.ColoState.EDU
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29 Faculty 
 2 Biology 
 1 Biomed Science 
 1 Chem 
 1 Chem E 
 6 CS 
 6 ECE 
 1 Education 
 4 Math 
 1 ME 
 1 Physics 
 1 Psychology 
 5 Stats 
 
3 Department Chairs 
2 Deans 
VPRIT 
ACNS 
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